

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

**MATTERS NOTIFIED AT SERIAL NOS.20 TO 42  
ON THE BOARD DATED 20TH JULY 2007**

CAUSE TITLES & APPEARANCES AS NOTIFIED

.....

**CORAM: A.M.KHANWILKAR, J.**

**JULY 20, 2007.**

**P.C.**

1. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up these matters today. All these matters are adjourned and will be listed on the Board on the respective assigned dates as mentioned below:

| <b>Sr.Nos.</b> | <b>Assigned Dates</b> |
|----------------|-----------------------|
| 20 to 22       | 23/07/2007            |
| 23 to 25       | 24/07/2007            |
| 26 to 28       | 25/07/2007            |
| 29             | 16/08/2007            |
| 30 & 31        | 26/07/2007            |
| 32 & 33        | 27/07/2007            |

|         |            |
|---------|------------|
| 34 & 35 | 24/07/2007 |
| 36      | 26/07/2007 |
| 37      | 27/07/2007 |
| 38      | 26/07/2007 |
| 39      | 27/07/2007 |
| 40      | 24/07/2007 |
| 41      | 30/07/2007 |
| 42      | 23/07/2007 |

A.M.KHANWILKAR, J.